Britcar Endurance Championship - Endurance & Praga Categories
QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - 2ND FASTEST CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
111 p L ;iig?wi;a\/zEMLl(_)éO/riEgr}zAPADlA Praga RIT 45175 25 31 96.26
2 29%p 2 o AEL { Rchard MORRIS Praga Rl 45244 19 32 0069 0069 96.11
3 85 p 3 R s Praga Rl 45625 18 29 0450 0381 95.31
4333 p 4 IE:nSIBP[r)g%Ia/-L%iS Eg?vgsm PragaRl 45650 18 25 0475 0025 95.25
524 1N 1 oo ko oot Lamborghini GT3 45860 13 18 0685 0210 94.82
6 91 p 5 Powerhouse Performance Praga Rl 46141 23 29 0966 0281 94.24
7 87 p 6 R ORSSENT / Jem HEPWORTH Praga Rl 46280 25 28 1405 0139 93.96
8 84 p T BRIDLE PragaRiT 46.429 15 23 1254 0149 93.66
9 T P 8 g\/la%t:: V\?:LEKER | Miles LACEY Praga Rl 46520 7 13 1345 0091 93.47

10 77 1 1 3”52“2&21&“23@“2","&‘33 ;%WELL McLaren GT3 46.638 14 17 1463 0118 93.24
11 16 3 L ontms MouLEN Ferrari 438 Challenge 47.667 12 21 2492 1029 91.22
12 23 1 2 E%;ﬂ&a@gﬁw | Danny HARRISON Nissan GT3 47.877 7 12 2.702 0.210 90.82

RNR Performance Cars
13 144 3 2 Chris GODDARD / Charlie HOLLINGS

Ferrari 458 Chall
erart aflenge 48569 7 20 3394 0692 89.53

14 69 3 3 R B baue BENETT Parsche 391 Cup 49713 11 26 4538 1144 8747
15 68 4 L geby SRUNDLEY / Aaon MORGAN Aston Martin Vantage GT4 50009 11 26 4834 0296 86.95
16 66 4 2 N SOUGHT 1 Danmy KRYWY Seal TCR 50031 13 27 485 0022 86.91
17 60 4 3 Eil‘;va%oorgmﬁs/ Martin BYFORD Seat Cupra TCR 50.107 23 24 4932 0076 86.78
18 138 * 4 o a0 AudiTCR 50188 18 20 5013 0081 86.64
19 9 4 5 PBRacing. Porsche 961 GT4 MR 50.808 9 29 5633 0620 85.58
20 99 4 6 e eore HELER VW GoIf TCR 50.836 12 23 5661 0028 85.54
21 6 3 b S Wk STEWARD BUMWS £46 50980 25 28 5805 0.144 8530
2 32 3 5 agkRgﬁknr\ﬁNGHAM Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 0 4

No. 29, 138 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Brands Hatch Indy
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:05 Flag 11:34 End: 11:36

Clerk Of Course : Vickie MacClinton

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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